
Horse Drill Team Dates
WHAT WHEN WHERE WHO

Drill Team
Presentation at Horse

Project Meeting

Sign-up for Senior
Team (State

Competition) Horse
Project Member

Meeting

Last Chance Drill
team Sign-up Horse

Project Member
Meeting *FINAL

DEADLINE paperwork
and forms

Drill Team Practice
Nights (6PM-8PM)

Barron County Fair

Wisconsin State Fair

Sunday, January 25 at 5PM Barron County Government
Center Auditorium All Horse Project Members

Sunday, February 22 2026 at
5PM

Barron County Government
Center Auditorium

All Horse Project Members

 Drill team sign up for senior
team state competition by
February meeting if 8 to 10

riders committed

Sunday, May 3 2026 at 5PM Barron County Government
Center Auditorium

All Horse Project Members

**Drill Team Last Chance
Sign-up

May Locations will be
communicated, June/July

at Horse Arena Barron
County Fairgrounds

Wed. June 3
Sun/Wed June 7 & 10

Sun/Wed June 14 & 17
Sun/Wed June 21 & 24

Sun/Wed June 28/July 1
Sun/Wed July 5 & 8

July 14 - 19, 2026 Barron County Fairgrounds

State Fair Drill Team
Practice Dates

6PM-8PM Tentative
August 2 and Aug 5? Barron County Fairgrounds Senior Drill TEam

Wisconsin State Fairgrounds Senior Drill Team State Fair

Sunday, May 17 & 24 (6PM)

Drill team--training centers begin
with individual and group skills

evaluations and introduction to drill
patterns

 (Cogglins/Registration must be on
file with Horse Project)

Check Fair Schedule for show times

Sunday, August 09, 2026

Website for current information:
barron.extension.wisc.edu/4h/horse Drill Team Contact Info: Suzette Byhre 715-651-9759


